Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

77559
77237
77373
77574
77644
77713
77472
77567
77471
77649
77392
77231
77571
77498
77435
77456
77505

Operation of Mutford Lock

Purchase Toyota Hilux

Purchase Master Dropside Single Cab
Hydrographic surveys

Purchase Exeter Retort and Trailer
Supply new storage building
Purchase Ford Focus Estate

Purchase Hydraulic Winches
Purchase Ford Transit

Purchase 2x Toshiba E-Studio 4515AC
Ground investigation Griffin Lane
John Fox Cottage Repairs

Hire of Weedcutter

Conservation work

Legal Services for Herringfleet Mill Trust
Acle Bridge Presentation

Visit the Broads 2019 publication

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Recreation Management & Transport
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Promoting Understanding

Service Category
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Safety & Asset Management
Construction & Maintenance
Safety & Asset Management
ICT

Premises

Premises

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Communications

Goods/Services Provided

Operation of Mutford Lock 2018-2019
Toyota Hilux

Master Dropside Single Cab
Hydrographic surveys

Exeter Retort and Trailer

New building & asssociated works
Ford Focus Estate

Hydraulic Winches

Ford Transit Courier

2 x Toshiba E-Studio 4515AC

Ground investigation
Cladding/studwork repairs

Hire of Weedcutter

Conservation work

Legal Services for Herringfleet Mill Trust
Presentation at BA

Visit the Broads 2019 publication

Supplier Name

Sentinel Leisure Trust
SLM St Leonards Motor Group
Holden Group Renault
Randall Surveys LLP
Carborn Compost

City College

Ford Motor Company
ARS Hydraulics

Ford Motor Company
Mayday Office Equipment
Howland Associates
Kereds Construction

Land & Water

Billy Burgess

Mills & Reeve

Feilden & Mawson
Archant

Amount

18,874.00
18,794.26
18,734.50
17,702.30
17,650.00
14,532.00
12,597.50
11,326.00
10,574.37
8,994.40
8,715.00
7,950.00
6,500.00
6,120.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date

End date
01/04/18 31/03/2019
05/09/18

09/10/18

28/11/18

21/11/18

20/12/18

09/10/18

21/11/18

09/10/18

22/11/18

26/10/18

28/08/18

23/11/18

17/10/18

25/09/18

01/10/18

22/10/18

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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