Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	77559	Operation of Mutford Lock	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Operation of Mutford Lock 2018-2019	Sentinel Leisure Trust	18,874.00	01/04/18	31/03/2019	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77237	Purchase Toyota Hilux	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Toyota Hilux	SLM St Leonards Motor Group	18,794.26	05/09/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77373	Purchase Master Dropside Single Cab	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Master Dropside Single Cab	Holden Group Renault	18,734.50	09/10/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77574	Hydrographic surveys	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Hydrographic surveys	Randall Surveys LLP	17,702.30	28/11/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77644	Purchase Exeter Retort and Trailer	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Exeter Retort and Trailer	Carborn Compost	17,650.00	21/11/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77713	Supply new storage building	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	New building & asssociated works	City College	14,532.00	20/12/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77472	Purchase Ford Focus Estate	Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	Ford Focus Estate	Ford Motor Company	12,597.50	09/10/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77567	Purchase Hydraulic Winches	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Hydraulic Winches	ARS Hydraulics	11,326.00	21/11/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77471	Purchase Ford Transit	Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	Ford Transit Courier	Ford Motor Company	10,574.37	09/10/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77649	Purchase 2x Toshiba E-Studio 4515AC	Central Support Service	ICT	2 x Toshiba E-Studio 4515AC	Mayday Office Equipment	8,994.40	22/11/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77392	Ground investigation Griffin Lane	Central Support Service	Premises	Ground investigation	Howland Associates	8,715.00	26/10/18		N/A	?	Ν
Broads Authority	77231	John Fox Cottage Repairs	Central Support Service	Premises	Cladding/studwork repairs	Kereds Construction	7,950.00	28/08/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77571	Hire of Weedcutter	Recreation Management & Transport	Construction & Maintenance	Hire of Weedcutter	Land & Water	6,500.00	23/11/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77498	Conservation work	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Conservation work	Billy Burgess	6,120.00	17/10/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77435	Legal Services for Herringfleet Mill Trust	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Legal Services for Herringfleet Mill Trust	Mills & Reeve	5,000.00	25/09/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77456	Acle Bridge Presentation	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Presentation at BA	Feilden & Mawson	5,000.00	01/10/18		N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77505	Visit the Broads 2019 publication	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Visit the Broads 2019 publication	Archant	5,000.00	22/10/18		N/A	?	N